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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Provisional Rank list for B.Com Finance and Taxation Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 40

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-18, EZ-3, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-4, SC-5, ST-2

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-12, EZ-3, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-4, SC-4, ST-2
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SURE LIST - Allotment 2

State Merit (SM)

Name Category
GIFTY CLEETUS Christian/General
ADNAN MUHAMMAD Islam/Muslim
NIKHIL KRISHNA Hindu/SC
SHARMILA FATHIMA P S Islam/Muslim
ARYANANDA | Hindu/OBH
HARIPRIYA P NAMBIAR Hindu/General
JEEVAN SIBY Christian/General
SHAHDHA MOL Islam/Muslim
AHAMMED AFHAM K Islam/Muslim
HISHNA SHERIN M K Islam/Muslim
AISWARYA L Hindu/Ezhava
DEVANANDA A K Hindu/Ezhava
Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category Option
SREEHARI M A Hindu/Ezhava 1
DURGAKP Hindu/Ezhava 1
CHAITHRA S Hindu/Ezhava 1

Option  Index Remarks
1 962.000
1 961.000
1 961.000
1 961.000
1 960.000
1 960.000
1 960.000
1 960.000
1 960.000
2 960.000
1 959.000
1 959.000
Index Remarks
957.000
957.000
956.000
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Muslim (MU)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2109520 MUHAMMED SINAN U K Islam/Muslim 1 958.330
2 2100647 RUKSANACN Islam/Muslim 1 958.000
3 2101972  DHIYA NOURIN U.S Islam/Muslim 1 957.000

Latin (LN)
Sl.no. AppiIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks

OBH (OBH)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2101502 ASWATHY S KUMAR Hindu/OBH 1 958.000

OBX (OBX
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2107872  SARAH SAM JOSEPH Christian/OBX 1 934.000

EWS (EWS)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2107852 EBY PETER Christian/General 1 951.000
2 2111791 AMALA MARTIN Christian/General = 1 950.000
3 2107289  KRISHNAPRIYA NANDAKUMAR Hindu/General 1 943.000
4 2109689 IRIN THERES BENNY Christian/General 1 942.000

SC (SC)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
1 2102607 SAVNA SALIM Hindu/SC 1 939.000
2 2107650 = NIKHILV K Hindu/SC 1 938.000
3 2107966 @ APARNA MADHU Hindu/SC 1 936.000
4 2107959 ARYAMB Hindu/SC 1 933.000
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ST (ST)

Sl.no. AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
1 2113525 SUJITHM S Hindu/ST 1 892.000
2 2113276 GOKUL.G Hindu/ST 1 873.000
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